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Involving & Supporting 

 

Family Groups and Befriender Groups Dates 
 

March 2022 
 

• Family Group -- Monday 07th Mar @Admaston House 

• Family Group -- Tuesday 15th Mar @PODS Office  
• Befriender Group -- Thursday 17th Mar @Leegomery Community Centre  
• Family Group -- Friday 25th Mar @Blists Hill 

 
 
 

April 2022 
 

• Family Group -- Monday 04th Apr @Admaston House 

• Family Group -- Wednesday 13th Apr @ Wrekin Forest School (for children)  
• Befriender Group -- Thursday 28th Apr @Hollinswood Neighbourhood Centre  
• Family Group -- Friday 29th Apr @Blists Hill 

 
 
 

May 2022 
 

• Family Group -- Monday 09th May @Admaston House 

• Family Group -- Tuesday 17th May @The Pavilion, Hollinswood 

• Befriender Group -- Thursday 19th May @Leegomery Community Centre  
• Family Group -- Thursday 26th May @Blists Hill 
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